
#1 = 2014 Men's JO Nationals- JO FINALS: 100%
#2 = 2014 Men's JO National Championships: 100%

2014 Men's JO Nationals- JO FINALS
Event Results - Multi
May 10, 2014

Page: 1
Printed: 5/10/2014 7:59:21 PM

Men / 10 / 15 yrs
Session: 8J

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Thomas Mistretta1 315 West Coast 28.40013.750
4.700
9.050

14.650
5.100
9.550

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Favian Valdez2 360 USGDC-2, Mahwah 28.15014.300

5.500
8.800

13.850
5.300
8.550

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Alejandro Suarez3 305 Cal Sports 27.85013.900

5.200
8.700

13.950
5.000
8.950

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Coleson Stodghill4 392 5280 (North) 27.80013.700

4.600
9.100

14.100
4.800
9.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Ben Provost5 373 Daggett's 27.70013.500

4.500
9.000

14.200
4.700
9.500

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Dan Graham6 375 Premier 26.85013.150

4.200
8.950

13.700
4.400
9.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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